Hello Reddit!

I made this XP Calculator for my partner Bug Catcher, who didn't think he could make it
to Legacy 40 in time. The spreadsheet breaks down the path to 20,000,000 XP into daily
goals, and suggests interactions to get to each day's goal. Turns out, he's been ahead of
schedule 3 days in a row!

Feel free to "File" > "Make a Copy" for your own use. Just type in your XP in the column
labeled "Type XP Here". If you are behind us, you'll need to copy that same lower number
into all the past dates to make it work. If you're ahead of us, it will jump to where you are
and do just fine going forward.

If you know you are going to do a certain interaction for the day--make several Ultra
Friends or a Best Friend for example--you can type that in as a Planned Interaction and
the suggested interactions adjust to match. Similarly, if you're all out of raid passes and
know you won't be doing any raids, you can set the Planned Interactions for raids to zero
and everything else will be adjusted up to still help you make it to your goal.

Planned Suggested _ Total XP
Interactions Interactions Total XP With Lucky Egg
Great Catch 4 2,600 0 2,000
Pokestop Spin 5 750 0 1,000
Evolution 1 500 0 0
Good Friends 1 3,000 1 6,000
Great Friends 0 0 0 0
Ultra Friends 0 0 0 0
Best Friends 0 0 0 0
Level 1 Raid 0 0 0 0
Level 3 Raid 0 0 0 0
MegallLvl 5 0 0 0 0
Totals 0 11 6,850 1 9,000
SuperNerd Type XP Here = Earned Today Total To Go
11/18/2020 10,895,000 10,895,000 10,895,000 0 9,105,000
11/19/2020 11,107,000 11,240,000 345,000 -133,000 8,760,000
11/20/2020 11,449,000 11,534,000 294,000 -85,000 8,466,000
11/21/2020 11,740,000 11,791,000 257,000 -51,000 8,209,000
11/22/2020 11,996,000 12,284,000 493,000 -288,000 7,716,000
11/23/2020 12,482,000 13,017,000 733,000 -535,000 6,983,000
11/24/2020 13,201,000 13,612,000 595,000 -411,000 6,388,000
11/25/2020 13,785,000 14,224,000 612,000 -439,000 5,776,000
11/26/2020 14,394,000 14,895,000 671,000 -501,000 5,105,000
11/27/2020 15,041,000 15,823,000 928,000 -782,000 4,177,000
11/28/2020 15,946,000 16,016,000 193,000 -70,000 3,984,000
11/29/2020 16,137,000 16,836,000 820,000 -699,000 3,164,000
11/30/2020 16,935,000 17,344,000 508,000 -409,000 2,656,000
12/1/2020 17,430,000 17,602,000 258,000 -172,000 2,398,000
12/2/2020 17,685,000 17,716,000 114,000 -31,000 2,284,000
12/3/2020 17,798,000 18,587,000 871,000 -789,000 1,413,000
12/4/2020 18,639,000 18,633,000 46,000 6,000 1,367,000
12/5/2020 18,686,000 18,770,000 137,000 -84,000 1,230,000
12/6/2020 18,819,000 19,241,000 471,000 -422,000 759,000
12/7/2020 19,273,000 19,334,000 93,000 -61,000 666,000
12/8/2020 19,363,000 19,776,000 442,000 -413,000 224,000
12/9/2020 19,786,000 20,316,000 540,000 -530,000 -316,000
12/10/2020 20,587,000 20,413,000 97,000 174,000 5,587,000
12/11/2020 20,692,000 20,900,000 487,000 -208,000 5,100,000
12/12/2020 21,168,000 21,629,000 729,000 -461,000 4,371,000
12/13/2020 21,872,000 22,048,000 419,000 -176,000 3,952,000
12/14/2020 22,280,000 22,661,000 613,000 -381,000 3,339,000
12/15/2020 22,870,000 22,995,000 334,000 -125,000 3,005,000
12/16/2020 23,195,000 24,061,000 1,066,000 -866,000 1,939,000
12/17/2020 24,200,000 24,516,000 455,000 -316,000 1,484,000
12/18/2020 24,630,000 24,716,000 200,000 -86,000 1,284,000
12/19/2020 24,823,000 25,136,000 420,000 -313,000 864,000
12/20/2020 25,215,000 25,888,000 752,000 -673,000 112,000
12/21/2020 25,899,000 25,988,000 100,000 -89,000 12,000
12/22/2020 25,989,000 26,642,000 654,000 -653,000 -642,000
12/23/2020 27,437,000 26,642,000 0 795,000 6,358,000
12/24/2020 27,550,000 26,642,000 0 908,000 6,358,000
12/25/2020 27,702,000 28,229,000 1,587,000 -527,000 4,771,000
12/26/2020 29,183,000 954,000 4,771,000
12/27/2020 30,137,000 0 0 1,908,000 4,771,000
12/28/2020 31,091,000 0 0 2,862,000 4,771,000
12/29/2020 32,046,000 0 0 3,817,000 4,771,000
12/30/2020 33,000,000 0 0 4,771,000 4,771,000
12/31/2020 33,000,000 0 0 4,771,000 4,771,000

(cont.)
If you've appreciated this tool, or just want to cheer us on to Level 40, please give us an
add in the app!

904278612805
723904771769

BugCatcher
SuperNerd

As an aside, you can level up with twice as many friends if you can coordinate and open
gifts every other day. Eg, you open our gifts on even days like 11/22 & 11/24 and we open
your gifts on odd days like 11/23 &11/25. Let me know on Reddit at AssignedSnail if you
want to coordinate. We can still make it to Ultra Friends by Dec 17 only opening /
sending 13 gifts each if we plan it.

We can't wait to see you in game!

Planned Suggested _ Total XP
Interactions Interactions Total XP With Lucky Egg
Great Catch 4 2,600 2 3,600
Pokestop Spin 5 750 2 1,200
Evolution 1 500 0 0
Good Friends 4 12,000 2 12,000
Great Friends 0 0 0 0
Ultra Friends 0 0 0 0
Best Friends 0 0 0 0
Level 1 Raid 0 0 0 0
Level 3 Raid 0 0 0 0
Mega/Lvl 5 0 0 0 0
Totals 0 14 15,850 6 16,800
BugCatcher Type XP Here = Earned Today Total To Go
11/18/2020 6,694,000 6,694,000 6,694,000 0 13,306,000
11/19/2020 7,003,000 7,250,000 556,000 -247,000 12,750,000
11/20/2020 7,554,000 7,806,000 556,000 -252,000 12,194,000
11/21/2020 8,103,000 8,267,000 461,000 -164,000 11,733,000
11/22/2020 8,560,000 8,753,000 486,000 -193,000 11,247,000
11/23/2020 9,041,000 9,461,000 708,000 -420,000 10,539,000
11/24/2020 9,738,000 9,854,000 393,000 -116,000 10,146,000
11/25/2020 10,128,000 10,153,000 299,000 -25,000 9,847,000
11/26/2020 10,427,000 10,888,000 735,000 -461,000 9,112,000
11/27/2020 11,148,000 11,352,000 464,000 -204,000 8,648,000
11/28/2020 11,606,000 11,753,000 401,000 -147,000 8,247,000
11/29/2020 12,003,000 12,583,000 830,000 -580,000 7,417,000
11/30/2020 12,815,000 13,084,000 501,000 -269,000 6,916,000
12/1/2020 13,315,000 13,458,000 374,000 -143,000 6,542,000
12/2/2020 13,684,000 13,669,000 211,000 15,000 6,331,000
12/3/2020 13,895,000 14,239,000 570,000 -344,000 5,761,000
12/4/2020 14,452,000 14,650,000 411,000 -198,000 5,350,000
12/5/2020 14,856,000 14,960,000 310,000 -104,000 5,040,000
12/6/2020 15,162,000 15,177,000 217,000 -15,000 4,823,000
12/7/2020 15,378,000 15,496,000 319,000 -118,000 4,504,000
12/8/2020 15,692,000 15,859,000 363,000 -167,000 4,141,000
12/9/2020 16,047,000 16,329,000 470,000 -282,000 3,671,000
12/10/2020 16,504,000 16,703,000 374,000 -199,000 3,297,000
12/11/2020 16,868,000 17,039,000 336,000 -171,000 2,961,000
12/12/2020 17,195,000 17,721,000 682,000 -526,000 2,279,000
12/13/2020 17,848,000 18,193,000 472,000 -345,000 1,807,000
12/14/2020 18,299,000 18,549,000 356,000 -250,000 1,451,000
12/15/2020 18,640,000 18,778,000 229,000 -138,000 1,222,000
12/16/2020 18,859,000 19,574,000 796,000 -715,000 426,000
12/17/2020 19,604,000 20,067,000 493,000 -463,000 -67,000
12/18/2020 20,062,000 20,067,000 0 -5,000 -67,000
12/19/2020 20,061,000 20,067,000 0 -6,000 -67,000
12/20/2020 20,061,000 21,048,000 981,000 -987,000 -1,048,000
12/21/2020 20,943,000 0 0 -105,000 -1,048,000
12/22/2020 20,838,000 0 0 -210,000 -1,048,000
12/23/2020 20,733,000 0 0 -315,000 -1,048,000
12/24/2020 20,628,000 0 0 -420,000 -1,048,000
12/25/2020 20,523,000 0 0 -525,000 -1,048,000
12/26/2020 20,418,000 0 0 -630,000 -1,048,000
12/27/2020 20,314,000 0 0 -734,000 -1,048,000
12/28/2020 20,209,000 0 0 -839,000 -1,048,000
12/29/2020 20,105,000 0 0 -943,000 -1,048,000
12/30/2020 20,000,000 0 0 -1,048,000 -1,048,000
12/31/2020 20,000,000 0 0 -1,048,000 -1,048,000



